SOIL > DENSITY DETERMINATION
SAND CONE / REPLACEMENT TEST SET
Code : T061
The Sand Cone / Replacement Test Set is used to determine the in-situ density of compacted fine-grained
soils using the sand replacement method, providing accurate measurements essential for quality control
in earthworks and pavement construction.
The test involves excavating a hole in the compacted soil layer, filling it with calibrated sand from a
container, and measuring the volume of sand required to fill the hole, thereby calculating the soil's

Container
Ø 100 mm x 150 mm Ø 150 mm x 200 mm Ø 200 mm x 250 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
SAND CONE SET - Ø 6.5" T061X06AH
SAND CONE SET - Ø 12" T061X12AH
T061 DATASHEET
SAND CONE / REPLACEMENT TEST SET (T061) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 4
SAND REPLACEMENT TEST SET - Ø 100 mm T061X10BH
SAND REPLACEMENT TEST SET Ø 150 mm T061X15BH
SAND REPLACEMENT TEST SET - Ø 200 mm T061X20BH
BASE PLATE for SAND CONE SET - Ø 6.5" T061P001H
CALIBRATING CONTAINER for SAND CONE SET - Ø 6.5" T061P002H
DOUBLE-CONE forSAND CONE SET - Ø 6.5" T061P003H
PLASTIC JAR for SAND CONE SET - Ø 6.5" T061P004H
BASE PLATE for SAND CONE SET - Ø 12" T061P005H
DOUBLE-CONE for SAND CONE SET - Ø 12" T061P006H
BASE PLATE for T-061/100 T061P007H
CALIBRATING CONTAINER for T-061/100 T061P008H
SAND POURING CYLINDER for T-061/100 T061P009H
BASE PLATE for T-061/150 T061P010H
CALIBRATING CONTAINER for T-061/150 T061P011H
SAND POURING CYLINDER for T-061/150 T061P012H
BASE PLATE for T-061/200 T061P013H
CALIBRATING CONTAINER for T-061/200 T061P014H
SAND POURING CYLINDER for T-061/200 T061P015H
STEEL PEG T061P016H
STANDARD SAND T061P017H
TROWEL G712X001H
HAMMER - 1 kg G713X010H
HAMMER - 1.5 kg G713X015H
HAMMER - 2 kg G713X020H